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All onsite days and activities are FREE

Please see programme timetable for off site trip prices!

Please ensure you have a valid
For more information and to pick up a membership form please pop in! Alternatively

drop us an email at c.king@rathbonesociety.org.uk

oyster card for all trips!

Please note the listed activities and prices in this programme may be subject to

change without prior notice in unavoidable circumstances. / \




Summer 2019 Activity Programme

L mra

Tuesday 30th July

AJA Mentoring 1-5pm Every Tuesday!—
Free 1:1 drop in service to support young
people aged 11- 19

Canvas painting, music making, board
games, Wii dance and fitness, baking club,

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park

Wednesday 31st July

Trip to Cinema @ Picture House, West
Norwood

Meet at 1.30pm

Tuesday 6th August 1-6pm

T-shirt printing, IT fun club, indoor volley
ball, board games, cooking club

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park

Wednesday 7th August

Trip to White Water Rafting @ Lee Valley
water sports centre

Meet at 8am

Tuesday 13th August 1-6pm

Drawing and stencil art, mini film making
workshop, board games, Wii dance and
fitness, baking club

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park

Thursday 1st August 12-6pm
AJA Youth Café 12-2pm—slushes, games, chill!

Glass decorating, stencil arts, dance club, indoor
tennis, cooking club, i-Animation workshop

Friday 2nd August

Trip to London Dungeon

Meet at 1.30pm

Thursday 8th August 12-6pm
AJA Youth Café 12-2pm—slushes, games, chill!

Picture frame decorating, music making, board
games, Wii dance and fitness, baking club

Friday 9th August
Trip to iFly Indoor Skydiving Centre

Meet at 8.30am

Wednesday 14th August
Trip to flip out Trampoline park, Earlsfield

Meet at 1.30pm
L

Tuesday 20th August 1-6pm

Glass decorating, stencil arts, dance club,
indoor tennis, cooking club, i-Animation
workshop

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park
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Trip to Guildford Spectrum Leisure Centre

Wednesday 21st August

Meet at 8.30am

Tuesday 27th August 1-6pm

T-shirt printing, IT fun club, indoor volley
ball, board games, cooking club

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park
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Wednesday 28th August
Trip to Go Karting @ London Bridge track

Meet at 1.30pm

| Thursday 15th August

12-6pm
AJA Youth Café 12-2pm—slushes, games, chill!

Mosaic art, IT fun club, board games, Wii sports,
table tennis, cooking club

Plus Multi sports @ Norwood Park

Friday 16th August

Trip to Go Ape Outdoor adventure trail,
Battersea

Meet at 10.30am

LIVE LIFE
ADVENTUROUSLY

Thursday 22nd August 12-6pm
AJA Youth Café 12-2pm—slushes, games, chill!

Canvas painting, music making, board games, Wii

dance and fitness, indoor football , baking club

Friday 23rd August

Trip to Thorpe Park, Staines

Meet at 8.30am

Thursday 29th August 12-6pm
AJA Youth Café 12-2pm—slushes, games, chill!

Glass decorating, stencil arts, dance club, indoor
tennis, cooking club, i-Animation workshop

Friday 30th August |
Day trip to Margate

Meet at 8.30am

Please note the listed activities in this programme may be subject to change witho

prior no

fice In unavoidable circumstances.



